
DEPLOYMENT OF PERSONNEL AT HEADQUARTERS
BY ORGANIZATIONAL ACTIVITY

(Canada-based employees)

Program personnel Support personnel

Ministers and Central Staff Units

Geographic Units

International Trade Development

Economic and Trade Policy

Political and International Security Affairs

Personnel

Legal, Consular and Immigration Affairs

Communications and Culture

Administration

Special Offices'

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

*Trade Negotiations and Summits Management Offices

700

Ô00+

MM

PROGRAM
PERSONNEL

®

a

141

273

132

100

112

140

51

85

158

83

91

108

58

69

78

123

29

58

530

40

1 275 1 184'

2 459

SUPPORT
PERSONNEL

FJG^Q. J\^^^QQG ^GGQ OO ^ PFF Q P50 ^^5 PFF^J`^ôGJP
^ ^

G0^ P p0

700

+W0

14-
0

300 ^
.0
E
M

200 Z

82


