DEPLOYMENT OF PERSONNEL AT HEADQUARTERS BY ORGANIZATIONAL ACTIVITY

(Canada-based employees)

	Program personnel	Support personnel
Ministers and Central Staff Units	141	91
Geographic Units	273	108
International Trade Development	132	. 58
Economic and Trade Policy	100	69
Political and International Security Affairs	112	78
Personnel	140	123
Legal, Consular and Immigration Affairs	51	29
Communications and Culture	85	58
Administration	158 ·	530
Special Offices*	83	40
TOTAL	1 275	1 184 ′
GRAND TOTAL	2 459	

^{*}Trade Negotiations and Summits Management Offices

